
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE
- Caramel
- Van�lla        + 20
- Hazelnut

MACCHIATO

MOCHA

FILTER COFFEE
Served �n a french press

NESCAFE

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE

ICED COFFEE MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

TURKISH COFFEE 

EARL GREY TEA  

HERBAL TEAS
(Chamom�le, Roseh�p, Green Tea)
 
TURKISH TEA

 

COFFEES & TEAS
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125

115

125

125

115

120

90

135

135

145

125

75

60

75

35

IRISH COFFEE
Ir�sh Wh�skey & cream.

ALMOND MOCHA
Amaretto & chocolate syrup.

IRISH CREAM COFFEE
Ba�leys & wh�sky & cream.

CAFÉ GATES
T�a Mar�a, tr�ple sec, cream & 

cocoa powder.

FRENCH CONNECTION
Amaretto, cognac & cream

COFFEE w�th LIQUER

305

305

305

305

305

115



DESSERTS

CREPES

Baklava w�th Ice-Cream   
R�ch, sweet pastry filled w�th p�stach�os.

Cheesecakes 
Baked fresh da�ly w�th seasonal fru�ts.

Please ask for today’s flavours.

San Sebast�an Cheesecake 
Span�sh style baked cheesecake w�th creme caramel style b�tters weet flavours.

Brown�e      
Double chocolate and nuts fudge brown�e fin�shed off w�th a th�ck layer of our homemade 
chocolate gnash.

Chocolate Dev�l’s Cake   
R�ch chocolate cake baked w�th home made cocoa topped w�th chocolate sauce.

T�ram�su     
Ital�an sponge cake made w�th wh�pped cream coffee.

Strawberry Mangol�a 
Homemade custard, crushed b�scu�ts and fresh strawberry fru�t.

Buzz Affogato     
Scoop of van�lla Ice Cream �n a s�ngle espresso shot spr�nkled w�th shaved dark chocolate.

Select�on of Ice-Creams   
Strawberry - Van�lla - Chocolate - M�lk Cream

C�nnamon & Apple 
Apples spr�nkled w�th c�nnamon sugar & topped w�th van�lla �ce-cream.

Lemon & Sugar 
Served w�th tangy lemon sugar & van�lla �ce-cream.

Banana & Honey
Fresh bananas, van�lla and banana �ce-cream spr�nkled w�th honey.

Banana & Chocolate 
Fresh bananas & chocolate �ce-cream.

Fru�t & Ice-Cream 
Fresh fru�ts topped w�th van�lla �ce-cream.

Nutella & Ice Cream
Nutella spread & �ce cream.

all served w�th Gelata B�anco �ce cream.

ALL 280

ALL 260

All desserts baked fresh da�ly by La Van�lle Pat�sser�e and served w�th 

Gelata B�anco �ce cream.


