

COFFEES & TEAS

ESPRESSO	105
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	125
AMERICANO	115
CAPPUCCINO	125
CAFE LATTE - Caramel - Vanilla + 20 - Hazelnut	125
MACCHIATO	115
МОСНА	115
FILTER COFFEE Served in a french press	120
NESCAFE	90
ICED AMERICANO	135
ICED LATTE	135
ICED COFFEE MOCHA	145
HOT CHOCOLATE	125
TURKISH COFFEE	75
EARL GREY TEA	60
HERBAL TEAS (Chamomile, Rosehip, Green	75 Tea)
TURKISH TEA	35

COFFEE with LIQUER

305

IRISH COFFEE

Irish Whiskey & cream.

ALMOND MOCHA
Amaretto & chocolate syrup.

IRISH CREAM COFFEE
Baileys & whisky & cream.

CAFÉ GATES
Tia Maria, triple sec, cream & cocoa powder.

FRENCH CONNECTION
Amaretto, cognac & cream



DESSERTS

Baklava with Ice-Cream

Rich, sweet pastry filled with pistachios.

ALL 280

Cheesecakes

Baked fresh daily with seasonal fruits.

Please ask for today's flavours.

San Sebastian Cheesecake

Spanish style baked cheesecake with creme caramel style bitters weet flavours.

Brownie

Double chocolate and nuts fudge brownie finished off with a thick layer of our homemade chocolate anash.

Chocolate Devil's Cake

Rich chocolate cake baked with home made cocoa topped with chocolate sauce.

Tiramisu

Italian sponge cake made with whipped cream coffee.

Strawberry Mangolia

Homemade custard, crushed biscuits and fresh strawberry fruit.

Buzz Affogato

Scoop of vanilla Ice Cream in a single espresso shot sprinkled with shaved dark chocolate.

Selection of Ice-Creams

Strawberry - Vanilla - Chocolate - Milk Cream

All desserts baked fresh daily by La Vanille Patisserie and served with Gelata Bianco ice cream.

CREPES

all served with Gelata Bianco ice cream.

Cinnamon & Apple

ALL 260

Apples sprinkled with cinnamon sugar & topped with vanilla ice-cream.

Lemon & Sugar

Served with tangy lemon sugar & vanilla ice-cream.

Banana & Honey
Fresh bananas, vanilla and banana ice-cream sprinkled with honey.

Banana & Chocolate

Fresh bananas & chocolate ice-cream.

Fruit & Ice-Cream

Fresh fruits topped with vanilla ice-cream.

Nutella & Ice Cream

Nutella spread & ice cream.